witeg Labortechnik GmbH
St
<Continued on Next page>
Specification
witeg WiseStir MSH-D Digital Hotplate Stirrer, Ceramic-Coated Plate
’
Application Features
St
Ordering Information
MSH-20D Hotplate Stirrer Unit Package Set
DH.WMH03020 Digital Hotplate Stirrer, MSH-20D-Unit Only,
180 180 mm, 80~1.500 rpm, to 380
DH.WMH03021 Digital Hotplate Stirrer Package, MSH-20D-Set
with SS200 External Temp.Sensor,
RD200 Support Rod and CL220 Clamp
Packing Dimension w 400 d 280 h 200 mm, Gross Weight 5 kg
MSH-30D Hotplate Stirrer  Unit Package Set
DH.WMH03022 Digital Hotplate Stirrer, MSH-30D-Unit Only,
260 260 mm, 80~1.500 rpm, to 380
DH.WMH03023 Digital Hotplate Stirrer Package, MSH-30D-Set
with SS100 External Temp. Sensor,
RD100 Support Rod and CL220 Clamp
Packing Dimension w 430 d 320 h 200 mm, Gross Weight 5 kg
DH.WHP503020 Direct Contact Temperature Sensor, SS100,
PT100 , for HP-30D, MSH-30D and SMHS
DH.WHP503021 Direct Contact Temperature Sensor, SS110,
PT100 , Teflon Coated, for HP-30D,
MSH-30D and SMHS
DH.WHP503030 Direct Contact Temperature Sensor, SS200,
PT100 , for HP-20D, MSH-20D and MSH-50D / 55D
DH.WHP503031 Direct Contact Temperature Sensor, SS210,
PT100 , Teflon Coated, for HP-20D,
MSH-20D and MSH-50D / 55D
DH.WHP503011 Stand Rod, RD100, Stainless Steel, 12,7 L 450 mm,
for HP-30A / 30D, MSH-30A / 30D
DH.WHP503036 Stand Rod, RD200, Stainless Steel, 12 L 450 mm,
for HP-20A / 20D, MSH-20A / 20D, MSH-50A / 55A,
MSH-50D / 55D and SMHS
DH.WHP503012 Holder Clamp, CL220, for Temp. Sensor
PT100 : External Sensor for Feedback Control of the Temperature in the Vessel, Accuracy of 0,3
<Continued from... witeg WiseStir MSH-D Digital Hotplate Stirrer>
<Teflon Coated PT100 Sensor : SS110/SS210>
<Temp. PT100 Sensor : SS100/SS200>
<Stand Rod:RD100/RD200>
<Holder +Clamp:CL220>